

## LEGO System A/S Certificate of Compliance

Item #:	6062400
Product #:	76019
Name:	Starblaster Showdown
UPC:	673419212311
Certificate #:	LEGO-000000-005642
Doc Id:	1166930

This item imported by LEGO System A/S conforms to the following applicable standards:16 CFR 1303Lead content in paint and similar surface coatings16 CFR 1500.19Small parts, small balls, marbles, latex balloons16 CFR 1500.3(C)(6)(VI)Flammability of solidsASTM F963-11Standard Consumer Safety Specification for Toy SafetyCPSIA Section 101Lead content in childrens products (substrate)CPSIA Section 108Phthalate content in childcare articles and toys

This item imported by LEGO System A/S was tested at the following third party lab: Bureau Veritas Consumer Product Service Mexico S.A. de C.V. Circulo del Sol 3905-1 Col. Nuevo Amanecer Puebla Mexico, 72400

Test Date: 03/27/2014

The item distributed by LEGO Systems, Inc. is produced at the following location(s): LEGO Systems A/S 2400 Boulevard Nexxus ADN 65550 Cienega De Flores Mexico

Production Date: Mar 2014

The certificate may be viewed online at: www.LEGO.com/compliance

LEGO retail customers and agents of the US CPSC and US CBP may request a test report by contacting: LEGO Systems, Inc at 860-763-6673, or by emailing: TestReports@LEGO.com

Products imported in the USA by LEGO System A/S are distributed by: LEGO Systems, Inc., 555 Taylor Road, P.O. Box 1600, Enfield, CT 06083-1600, USA LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of The LEGO Group. ©2010 The LEGO Group